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Registration Opens and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Eric L. Chang, MD and Stephen F. Sener, MID

Moderator: Daphne Stewart, MD, MS

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am
9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am
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Race and RxPONDER

Yara Abdou, MD

Tumor Micro Environment Associated with Race, Ethnicity
Evanthia Roussos Torres, MD, PhD

Case Presentation and Discussion

Minimal Residual Disease and ct-DNA

Daniel G. Stover, MD

Mechanisms of Resistance to Antiestrogen Therapy in ER+ Breast Cancer
Carlos L. Arteaga, MD

Case Presentation and Discussion

Grant Jirka, MD and Jade Law, MD

Break

Moderator: Stephen F. Sener, MD

10:45 am

11:15am

11:45 am

12:00 pm
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TBD

Rebecca Shatsky, MD

Improving Options in Hormone Receptor-Positive Metastatic Breast Cancer
William J. Gradishar, MD

Case Presentation and Discussion

Katharine Armstrong, MD, Alexa Griffiths, MD and Kaye Lu, MD

Lunch

Moderator: Eric L. Chang, MD

12:45 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

Oncofertility

Natalia Llarena, MD

Results of the NATALEE Trial

Nicholas P. McAndrew, MD, MSCE
Anti-Mullerian Hormone and RxPONDER
Andrew K. Godwin, PhD
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Moderator: Eric L. Chang, MD
2:15 pm Case Presentation and Discussion
Katharine Armstrong, MD, Alexa Griffiths, MD and Kaye Lu, MD

2:30 pm Break

Session IV

Moderator: Jason C. Ye, MD

2:45 pm Axillary Management
Tari A. King, MD

3:15 pm Omission of Radiation for Early-Stage Breast Cancers. DEBRA or MA.39
Tim Whelan, MD

3:45 pm Evolution of Post-Mastectomy Radiation Therapy for Breast Cancer
Rachel B. Jimenez, MD

4:15 pm Case Presentation and Discussion

Christine Yang, MD

4:30 pm Closing Remarks
4:35 pm Adjourn



